F
ib
re
 S
ys
te
m
 -

 1
.2
ORDERING GUIDE
Cable Type Jacket Fibre/Tube Fibre Count Fibre Type(FXX) Jacket Colour
4045 1 = 48F/T
0 = 24F/T
XXX OM1=62.5/125 OM1 CL
OM2=50/125 OM2
OM3=50/125 OM3
1 = Stailess Steel Tube + AS + AS
OM4=50/125 OM4
OS1=9/125 [G652.B] OS1
OS2=9/125 [G652.D] OS2
500=9/125 [G655] OS2
7A1=9/125 [G657.A1] OS2
7A2=9/125 [G657.A2] OS2
ORDERING INFORMATION
4045-11048FXXCL
Part Number Fibre Count Outer Diameter ( mm ) Weight ( Kg/Km)
48 16.60 901
Note: AS denotes aluminium clad steel wire
Elasticity Coefficient 298.0 kN/ mm
Max. Allowable Tension  - MAT ( 40% RTS) 2334.4 N/mm
D.C. Resistance at 20℃ 0.378 Ω/Km
Min. Bending Radius (Dynamic) 332 mm
Installation Temperature Range -10℃ to +50℃